Friends of Scott Township Public Library *Annual Membership Form:*

Name:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	Zip:	
Phone:		
Email:		

Membership	Amount	Your Amount
Senior (Age 62+)	\$7	
Individual	\$10	
Family (2+ people)	\$20	
Donor	\$35	
Lifetime Member	\$500	
Additional Donation		
Grand Total		

Make check payable to:

Friends of Scott Township Public Library

Your generous donation is tax deductible.

Drop off or mail this form to:

Scott Township Public Library

301 Lindsay Rd., Scott Township, PA 15106

Friends of the Scott Township Public Library

Our purpose is to support the Scott Township Public Library through fundraising and volunteer activities.

Some ideas for support:

- Become a member!
- Attend meetings
- Volunteer
- Donate and help plan fundraisers
- Encourage Friends membership
- Advocate for the Library

Activities:

- Book Sales
- Sarris Candy / Bake Sales
- Promoting membership at community events

Library Purchases:

Over the years, we have provided the library with much needed supplies, including: DVDs, New books, Book shelves, magazines, and items for the community garden.

Scott Township Public Library

301 Lindsay Rd. Scott Township, PA 15106 Phone: 412-429-5380 Website: www.scottlibrary.org

HOURS

Monday:	10am – 8 pm
Tuesday:	10 am - 8 pm
Wednesday:	10 am - 8 pm
Thursday:	10 am - 8 pm
Friday:	12 pm – 5 pm
Saturday:	10 am - 5 pm
Sat. Summer:	10 am - 2 pm

Sunday: Closed